
⚽️ FALL 2024 STRATTON SCHOOL SOCCER ⚽️
GAME SCHEDULE

BOYS SOCCER GAMES:
Monday, September 23 vs. Carrabec @ 4:45 pm
Wednesday, September 25 @MTA vs. Day Mtn(B) @5:30 pm (under the lights)
Monday, September 30 @ Rangeley @ 4:45 pm
Wednesday, October 2 vs. Day Mtn. (B) @ 3:30 pm
Wednesday, October 9 @Carrabec @3:30 pm
Thursday, October 17 vs Rangeley @3:30 pm

GIRLS SOCCER GAMES:
Monday, September 16 vs. Madison @ 3:30 pm
Monday, September 23 vs. Carrabec @3:30 pm
Wednesday, September 25 @MTA vs. Day Mtn(B) @6:45 pm (under the lights)
Monday, September 30 @ Rangeley @ 3:30 pm
Wednesday, October 2 vs. Day Mtn. (B) @ 4:45 pm
Tuesday, October 8 @ Madison @ 3:30 pm
Wednesday, October 9 @Carrabec @4:45 pm
Thursday, October 17 vs Rangeley @4:45 pm

CO-ED GAMES:
Thursday, September 19 vs. Athens @4:00 (CO-ED)
Friday, September 27 vs. Valley @3:30 (CO-ED)
Friday, October 4 @ Athens @ 4:00 pm(CO-ED)
Tuesday, October 15 @Valley @3:30 pm (CO-ED)

PLEASE NOTE:
*All games are subject to change.
*4th graders will be participating at practice only.
*5th graders will not participate on CO-ED game days.
*Stay tuned for updates about practice. In general, practice takes place Monday
through Friday 2:30-4:00.


